
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2020

Country: CROATIA Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 0

HR 00001 - HR 01530 383 HR 10001 - HR 10383Euro V Safe 1530
Euro VI Safe 0

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 0
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 22-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro V Safe 1111 00001 - 00016 00017 11-Dec-19 10014 1-Aug-20

00018 - 00051 00052 16-Dec-19 10015 1-Aug-20
00054 - 00082 00053 16-Dec-19 10016 1-Aug-20
00087 - 00099 00083 28-Jul-20 10019 8-Oct-20
00103 - 00117 00084 28-Jul-20 10020 10-Dec-20
00119 - 00139 00085 28-Jul-20
00143 - 00236 00086 28-Jul-20
00238 - 00286 00100 9-Dec-19 10004 17-Jan-20
00288 - 00317 00101 9-Dec-19 10005 20-Jan-20
00319 - 00344 00102 9-Dec-19 10006 20-Jan-20
00346 - 00353 00118 9-Dec-19 10002 17-Jan-20
00355 - 00370 00140 9-Dec-19 10010 26-Feb-20
00372 - 00403 00141 9-Dec-19 10011 26-Feb-20
00405 - 00470 00142 9-Dec-19 10012 20-May-20
00472 - 00550 00237 11-Dec-19 10018 5-Oct-20
00552 - 00560 00287 16-Dec-19 10013 1-Aug-20
00565 - 00578 00318 18-Dec-19 10003 16-Jan-20
00580 - 00581 00345 19-Dec-19 10001 17-Jan-20
00586 - 00619 00354 17-Jan-20 10009 5-Feb-20
00622 - 00633 00371 13-Dec-19 10007 20-Jan-20
00635 - 00674 00404 11-Dec-19 10017 24-Nov-20
00677 - 00688 00471 13-Dec-19

1



00690 00551 20-Dec-19
00697 - 00746 00579 10-Dec-19
00748 - 00782 00582 10-Dec-19
00784 - 00791 00583 10-Dec-19
00793 - 00812 00584 10-Dec-19
00814 - 00832 00585 10-Dec-19
00834 - 00839 00620 11-Dec-19
00844 - 00872 00621 11-Dec-19
00875 - 00897 00634 11-Dec-19
00902 - 00915 00675 11-Dec-19
00918 - 01050 00676 11-Dec-19
01055 - 01061 00689 11-Dec-19
01063 - 01065 00691 11-Dec-19
01067 - 01094 00692 11-Dec-19
01098 - 01145 00693 11-Dec-19
01147 - 01165 00694 11-Dec-19

00695 11-Dec-19
00696 11-Dec-19
00747 12-Dec-19
00783 12-Dec-19
00792 13-Dec-19
00813 13-Dec-19
00833 13-Dec-19
00840 16-Dec-19
00841 16-Dec-19
00842 16-Dec-19
00843 16-Dec-19
00873 16-Dec-19
00874 16-Dec-19
00898 16-Dec-19
00899 16-Dec-19
00900 16-Dec-19
00901 16-Dec-19
00916 16-Dec-19
00917 17-Dec-19
01051 19-Dec-19
01052 19-Dec-19
01053 19-Dec-19
01054 19-Dec-19
01062 19-Dec-19
01066 19-Dec-19
01095 20-Jan-20
01096 20-Jan-20
01097 20-Jan-20
10003 16-Jan-20 10008 20-Jan-20

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 22-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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valid in:
Austria 92 00001 - 00016 00017 11-Dec-19 10014 1-Aug-20

00018 - 00051 00053 16-Dec-19 10016 1-Aug-20
00054 - 00082 00083 28-Jul-20 10019 8-Oct-20
00087 - 00096

 
Greece 60 00355 - 00360 00404 11-Dec-19 10017 24-Nov-20

00397 - 00403
00405 - 00450

 
Hungary 1111 00001 - 00016 00017 11-Dec-19 10014 1-Aug-20

00018 - 00051 00053 16-Dec-19 10016 1-Aug-20
00054 - 00082 00083 28-Jul-20 10019 8-Oct-20
00087 - 00099 00100 9-Dec-19 10004 17-Jan-20
00103 - 00117 00101 9-Dec-19 10005 20-Jan-20
00119 - 00139 00102 9-Dec-19 10006 20-Jan-20
00143 - 00236 00118 9-Dec-19 10002 17-Jan-20
00238 - 00286 00140 9-Dec-19 10010 26-Feb-20
00288 - 00317 00141 9-Dec-19 10011 26-Feb-20
00319 - 00344 00142 9-Dec-19 10012 20-May-20
00346 - 00353 00237 11-Dec-19 10018 5-Oct-20
00355 - 00370 00287 16-Dec-19 10013 1-Aug-20
00372 - 00403 00345 19-Dec-19 10001 17-Jan-20
00405 - 00470 00354 17-Jan-20 10009 5-Feb-20
00472 - 00550 00371 13-Dec-19 10007 20-Jan-20
00552 - 00560 00404 11-Dec-19 10017 24-Nov-20
00565 - 00578 10003 16-Jan-20 10008 20-Jan-20
00580 - 00581
00586 - 00619
00622 - 00633
00635 - 00674
00677 - 00688

00690
00697 - 00746
00748 - 00782
00784 - 00791
00793 - 00812
00814 - 00832
00834 - 00839
00844 - 00872
00875 - 00897
00902 - 00915
00918 - 01050
01055 - 01061
01063 - 01065

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 22-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01067 - 01094
01098 - 01145
01147 - 01165

 
Italy 300 00097 - 00099 00100 9-Dec-19 10004 17-Jan-20

00103 - 00117 00101 9-Dec-19 10005 20-Jan-20
00119 - 00139 00102 9-Dec-19 10006 20-Jan-20
00143 - 00236 00118 9-Dec-19 10002 17-Jan-20
00238 - 00286 00140 9-Dec-19 10010 26-Feb-20
00288 - 00317 00141 9-Dec-19 10011 26-Feb-20
00319 - 00344 00142 9-Dec-19 10012 20-May-20
00346 - 00353 00237 11-Dec-19 10018 5-Oct-20
00355 - 00370 00287 16-Dec-19 10013 1-Aug-20
00372 - 00396 00345 19-Dec-19 10001 17-Jan-20

00354 17-Jan-20 10009 5-Feb-20
00371 13-Dec-19 10007 20-Jan-20
10003 16-Jan-20 10008 20-Jan-20

 
Russian Federation 154 00087 - 00096 00371 13-Dec-19 10007 20-Jan-20

00361 - 00370
00372 - 00396
00451 - 00470
00472 - 00550
00552 - 00560

 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 22-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
HR lost stolen damaged
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